
ABDELILAH MZOURI







CONTACT

abdelilahmzouri92@gmail.c
om

+971581801402

Building The Crown N° 1203
, Al Mamzar , Dubai , UAE .

PERSONAL DETAILS

Date of Birth : 06/05/1992

Marital Status : Married

Nationality : Moroccan

SKILLS

-Arabic (Maternal)

-English moderate (read , write
, speak)

-French moderate (read , write
, speak )

-Ability to work in fast paced
environment and under
pressure.

-Customer service and
interpersonal skills.

-working in team and manage
time .

-Adapt to situations and take
initiatives in order to achieve
goals .

INTERESTS

Sports

Music (writing lyrics and
songs)

Travel

Surf on internet

2014-
2016
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2014

2012-
2013

2010-
2011

2021 -
2022

2020 -
2021

2019 -
2020

2017 -
2019

2016 -
2017

2013 -
2015

EDUCATION

Specialized institute in Hospitality and
Tourism (ISHT M'diq)
Kitchen and beverages agent 

Specialized institute in Hospitality and
Tourism (ISHT M'diq)
Catering and service agent 

Office for vocational training and work
promotion (OFPPT)
Technician 
Electricity installation

Abi Rabie Sabti high school
High School degree 

EXPERIENCE

Tajine and Tanjia restaurant (Dubai)
Kitchen chef
All kinds of moroccan cuisine. 

Restaurant Panorama (Fnideq)
Kitchen main chef.
Spanish , Italian, moroccan culinary and
cuisine.

Ibis Hotel
Waiter and restaurant supervisor.
Assisting and supervising agents in the
service and the kitchen.

Marbella Hotel (Ceuta , Spain)
Restaurant supervisor
Supervising the service and kitchen
agents.

KABILA Hotel
Kitchen chef assistant
Italian, Spanish and moroccan cuisine .
Pasta and pizza specialist .

La Corniche Hotel
Kitchen agent
Spanish, moroccan and Italian cuisine.
Fish specialist. 


