ABDELILAH MZOURI

Surf on internet



CONTACT	EDUCATION	
@ abdelilahmzouri92@gmail.c om +971581801402	2014- 2016	Specialized institute in Hospitality and Tourism (ISHT M'diq) Kitchen and beverages agent
♥ Building The Crown N° 1203 , Al Mamzar , Dubai , UAE .	2013- 2014	Specialized institute in Hospitality and Tourism (ISHT M'diq) Catering and service agent
PERSONAL DETAILS	2012-	Office for vocational training and work promotion (OFPPT)
Date of Birth : 06/05/1992	2013	Technician Electricity installation
Marital Status: Married Nationality: Moroccan	2010- 2011	Abi Rabie Sabti high school High School degree
SKILLS	EXPERIENCE	
-Arabic (Maternal) -English moderate (read , write	2021 - 2022	Tajine and Tanjia restaurant (Dubai) Kitchen chef All kinds of moroccan cuisine.
, speak) -French moderate (read , write , speak)	2020 - 2021	Restaurant Panorama (Fnideq) Kitchen main chef. Spanish, Italian, moroccan culinary and
-Ability to work in fast paced environment and under pressure.-Customer service and interpersonal skills.	2019 - 2020	cuisine. Ibis Hotel Waiter and restaurant supervisor. Assisting and supervising agents in the service and the kitchen.
-working in team and manage time. -Adapt to situations and take initiatives in order to achieve	2017 - 2019	Marbella Hotel (Ceuta, Spain) Restaurant supervisor Supervising the service and kitchen agents.
goals . INTERESTS	2016 - 2017	KABILA Hotel Kitchen chef assistant Italian, Spanish and moroccan cuisine . Pasta and pizza specialist .
Sports Music (writing lyrics and songs) Travel	2013 - 2015	La Corniche Hotel Kitchen agent Spanish, moroccan and Italian cuisine. Fish specialist.